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Results of athletic events, made by TimeTronics, Belgium
Meet=BK Cadetten en Scholieren Indoor 2013
Location=Gent, Blaarmeersen, Topsporthal
Date=3/03/2013 Time=18:12:04

Copywright TimeTronics, Belgium
MeetManager software version = 2008j

verspringen Sch Men

Heat:1
3051
2788
3036
2352
3161
2765
3202
2805
3116

0 2829
9998

POO~NOUTAWNE

hoogspringen Cad Men
Heat:1

1032
129
494
779
1379
1081
1492
1616
1161

©CoO~NOOM~WNEPE

polsstokspringen Cad
Heat:1

552
1608
1096
1228
75
54
791
1022
1052

©CoWoOOoOUh~WNEPE

Time :10:13

CAPIAU TOBIAS
PEETERMANS PIETERJAN
WYLLEMAN JONATHAN
BAL NICOLAS

SLUYTS TOM

VAN DE VIJVER LORENZO
BIJNENS NIELS

DE KONINCK STIJN
HOOBERGS JESSE
CASTREL YENTEL
KIEFFER DONALD**

Time :11:24

LUCKX REINOUT

NUTTE JEAN BAPTISTE
HABAY ANTOINE
ALGOET GIEBE

DENAUX JESSE

HEYLEN MAARTEN
SACOOR JONATHAN
CEUPPENS TOON

ELOOT BERT

Time :11:25

VISSERS MELANIE

DE SCHANFELEIRE KIMSY
PEETERS BLOEME

DE BAENE HANNE

SAVARY FANNY

NOEL CLEMENCE

DHONT HANNE

HIROUX LAURE-ANNE
PARISIS HANNE

www.timetronics.be

97
96
96
96
96
97
97
97
96
97
77

98
98
98
98
98
98
99
98
98

98
98
99
98
98
99
99
99
99

DEIN
DUFF
ACME
USTA
LYRA
ACBR
ATLA
OB
LOOI
LYRA
LUX

ACW
DS
CABW
HCO
LIER
LIER
OEH
HAKI
VS

ACO
DEIN
AVZK
OB
CSDY
DAMP
DEIN
RCT
ROBA

PRRRRPRRRPRR FRGNG RGN NG NN We Woller

NNNNNDWWWW

.87
.54
.16
.15
.00
.98
291
-49
.48
.37

.76
.74
.74
.74
.70
.64
.61
.58
.58

.45
.40
.15
.05
.80
.70
.70
-50
.50

BK 1
BK 2
BK 3

BK 1
BK 2
BK 3

BK 1
BK 2
BK 3
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kogelstoten 4,000kg Cad

Heat:1

60m horden 0,762m Cad V

Heat:1

60m horden 0,762m Cad V

Heat:2

60m horden 0,762m Cad V

Heat:3

10

PPRPOO~NOOAWNLPRE

0
1

O~NOOUAWNLPE O~NOOUDS_WNER

GO WNPFP

262

129
1207
1615
799
1620
1325
1308
1246
789
981
1180

1365
1415
1040
1653
1156
1467
753
75

1329
589
859
896
860
871
26
124

761

1185
1655
1047
1056

JACOB DELPHINE

Men Time :10:43

NUTTE JEAN BAPTISTE

VAN VOLSEM STIJN
PARMENTIER BAVO
FATOICHAN JOAQUIM
HUTS GERBRAND
UTENS NILS

MORY NIEL

SWINNEN ILIAS
LIGNEEL FLORIAN
VAN THILLO GLENN
VEREECKEN SVEN

Time :10:02

LONCOL ELISE
BULCKE JUSTINE
LAMMENS LISA
LAMBEETS BRETT
WOLFCARIUS THERESA
VAN HOUT ANNELEEN
THIJSSEN LOEKA
SAVARY FANNY

Time :10:02

MORTIERS LIO
SCHAUWERS MANON
SPRANGERS FIEN
VAN LAER EMMA
VANCAMP HANNE
HELSEN ELISE
DEGAND MATHILDE
ALBERT STEPHANIE

Time :10:02

TORFS LIEN

VAN LANCKER INA
ANTHONISSEN LEYLA
BAILLIEVIER RANI
STAELENS EMMA

99

98
98
98
98
98
98
99
98
98
98
98

98
98
98
98
98
98
99
98

98
99
98
98
99
98
98
98

98
98
99
98
99

DAMP

DS
OEH
HAC
SPBO
RCT
AVKA
VS
LYRA
ZA
KAPE
VS

DAC
MACW
ACME
RCT
STAX
VMOL
ACW
CSDY

AVKA
HF

DEIN
KAPE
OLSE
ACHL
JSNC
CRAC

ACHL
VS
OEH
OLSE
HAC

2.

15.
14.
14.
14.
14.
13.
13.
12.
12.
11.
11.

= ©©O©O0oooo

0

= © OO OO

50

96
80
53
29
15
97
70
30
14
48
16

.04
.11
.22
.37
.38
.61

83
.01

BK 1
BK 2
BK 3
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60m horden 0,762m Sch V

Heat:1

60m horden 0,762m Sch V

Heat:2

60m horden 0,762m Sch V

Heat:3

6
7
8

O~NOOUA_WNLE NOoO g~ WNPE

NOoO O~ WNPE

340
424
450

3120
3139
3227
2580
2661
2222
2129
2734

2088
3237
2517
2102
2233
2709
2627
3037

2554
2874
2612
2522
3009
3028
2720
3221

BARTHEL LAURE
CROQUET FLORINE
D ANGELO SARAH

Time :10:20

BEAUCARNE CHLOE
CEYSSENS LINDE

VAN DEN BROECK HANNE
ACHTEN HELENA
VANDENHOVE LORE
FAMENNE COLINE
RALEMBERT FLEURINE
VAN LOO NETTE

Time :10:20

VAN CAUWENBERGHE SILIANE

KASSIMA TABITHA
MAES NELE

RAUSCH VICTORIA
JOBLIN ODILE
SMETS IBICH
TYTGAT CELESTINE
BUELENS CHARLOTTE

Time :10:20

HOOYBERGS KAAT
SWINNEN MORAN
BROSENS STEFANIE
VERSTRAETEN ANNE
PEETERS LINSKE
MICHIELS HEGE
BRUGGEN ANNE
SOLOMON ASHLEY

60m horden 0,914m Cad Men Time :10:40

Heat:1

O wWNE

1312
1201
714

1810
1444
1324

VLAEMINCK THIJS
BRAS TUUR
VANAGTMAEL JELLE

DE SAMBLANX FLORIAN
DUMON REINDERT
MAMPUYS CEDRIC

98
98
98

97
96
96
97
97
97
97
97

96
96
97
96
97
97
97
97

97
97
97
96
96
96
97
96

98
99
98
98
98
99

BBS
CSDY
USBW

DEIN
AVT

AVLO
RCG

AVZK
CABW
RESC
AVLO

DS
HAKI
AVT
DAMP
CSby
AVZK
DEIN
ABES

VMOL
LYRA
ATAC
AVT

VOLH
MACW
ATLA
STAX

FLAC
OEH

ACBR
ROBA
KAAG
AVKA

http://www.toastit-live.be/results/2013/maa/zo03/WPdoc.txt
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10.17
10.24

.66
.24
.25
.43
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8.63
9.23
9.49
9.87
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7 1494

VAN DE SANDE TIBO

60m horden 0,914m Cad Men Time :10:40

Heat:2

888
1060
952
370
368
391
613

NoO O~ WNPE

VAN DYCK JORN
VANBEKBERGEN ARNAUD
VANDERVENNET MAARTEN
DALLEMAGNE DORSAN
REGINSTER GAETAN
HOCHEPIED HUGO

VAN TYGHEM ANTOINE

60m horden 0,914m Cad Men Time :10:40

Heat:3

92
1487
1365
836
949
50
371

NoOo o~ WNPRE

OKEOWO PEREDJO
GABRIELS ALEXANDER
VERHERSTRAETEN SIMON
VAN HOVE ARNE
CAUTAERTS JUSTIN
TROISFONTAINE BRICE
SEYNAVE CHARLES

60m horden 0,914m Sch Men Time :10:40

Heat:1

2162
2866
2375
2123
2734
2284
3146
2648

NoOo oA~ WNE

ALAERTS MARTIN
VERBRAEKEL NIELS
DURANT MATHIEU
ROELANTS SEBASTIAAN*
SERCU OLIVIER

MULLER ANTOINE

DE CLERCK NIELS
JANSSEN ROBBE

60m horden 0,914m Sch Men Time :10:40

Heat:2

2322
2644
2163
2167
2458
2696
2623

NoOo oA~ WNER

RUFFACQ TIMMY

DE VOOGHT JASPER
STURBOIS MARTIN
POTEMANS ANTON
CATY DYLAN
DELECLUSE FLORIS
BIENENS MICHIEL

60m horden 0,914m Sch Men Time :10:40

Heat:3

99

98
98
98
98
99
99
99

99
98
99
99
99
99
99

96
96
96
97
96
96
97
97

96
96
96
96
97
97
96

OB

ACHL
RCG

DEIN
RIWA
USBW
JSMC
OSGA

RESC
OLSE
LYRA
ACHL
DEIN
SER

JSMC

CABW
VS
CRAC
USBW
AZW
CABW
RCT
ATAC

DS

DEIN
CABW
RESC
CRAC
DCLA
ACHL

11.13

9.05
9.15
9.56
9.57
10.39
10.53
12.34

8.97
9.05
9.07
9.40
9.89
10.63
11.19

.07
.41
.52
.60
.67
-83
-50

© 00 00 00 0O 00
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verspringen Sch V Time

Heat:1

60 meter Cad V

Heat:1

60 meter Cad V

Heat:2

60 meter Cad V

Heat:3

ahrwWNPE

POO~NOUTAWNE

0]

NoOo oA WNER

O~NO U WNPE

1

2561
2069
2351
2186
2922
3336
2212

2737
2993
2517
3076
2059
2088
2602
2127
3067
2743

Time

1169
1020
1012
939
1014
308
266

Time

1365
334
1040
155
1147
1375
857
1500

Time

1185

VANAGTMAEL SAM
ARRAS SIMON
HADDOUCHE SOUFIAN
KUCKART ERIC
BELLEMANS TOM
FRENAY VICTOR
PAKUSZEWSKI ROBIN

:11:28

MAUDENS HANNE

COUCKUYT PAULIEN

MAES NELE

HOFMAN CELINE

FROIDMONT MARIE ALICE
VAN CAUWENBERGHE SILIANE
DE BUSSCHER JANA

ORCEL CLAIRE

VAN DEN BROECK LORE
CAMBIER CELIEN

:10:55

DILLENS JUDITH
FLOSSY FRANNE
HANSSENS MARIE
TEUWEN FREDERIQUE
HUYBRECHTS TINE
COCOZZA OLIVIA
COPPENS MARINE

:10:55

LONCOL ELISE

DEBELS MAEVA

LAMMENS LISA
CARBONNELLE STEPHANIE
KINABLE CHARLOTTE
PROOST DORA

BLOCKX DANTE

CANTERS GRETEL

:10:55

VAN LANCKER INA

96
96
97
97
97
96
96

97
97
97
97
96
96
96
97
96
97

98
98
98
98
99
98
99

98
98
98
99
98
99
98
99

98

ACBR
DS
USTA
UAC
ROBA
DCLA
CABW

VS
AVKA
AVT
RIEM
BBS
DS
DEIN
CSF
LYRA
RCG

EA
RCT
ACHL
ATLA
AVT
RESC
CSDY

DAC
EAH
ACME
USTA
ROBA
ACHL
OLSE
AVT

VS

8.38
8.52
8.86
8.92
9.12
DIS

DNF

.90
.60
.36
.34
.30
.30
.22
.20
.04
.80

OO0 01O

.84
.16
.21
.35
.42
.47
-49

00 00 00 0o~

.97
.11
.18
.29
.38
.51
.55
.66

00 00 00 00 00 0O 00

http://www.toastit-live.be/results/2013/maa/zo03/WPdoc.txt
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60 meter Cad V

Heat:4

60 meter Cad V

Heat:5

60 meter Sch V

Heat:1

60 meter Sch V

Heat:2

O~NO U WNPE O~NO U WNPEF O~NO U WN

NOoO O~ WNER

1
2
3

756
903
1574
73
487
49
603

Time

1516
763
859
1114
1062
125
450
233

Time

72
1581
787
1383
1102
297
286
664

Time

2566
9998
2946
2032
2904
2002
3167

Time
3120

2987
2709

ROSSAERT NICASINA
CLAUS HANNE

PANIS KEANNE

PATRIS LARA

MBOULOU PRODIGE ANAIS*
GAMMEL ROSE*

TARAFT INES

:10:55

BAUWENS LAURES
VERMONDEN JULIE
SPRANGERS FIEN
SAMYN TILDE
VANDERBAUWHEDE LIES
CHARTIER CAMILLE

D ANGELO SARAH
CONRARDY CAMILLE

:10:55

GAUTIER CELINE
BEELEN LOTTE

TOP MAYA
STREMERSCH AISHA
ULENAERS HANNAH
STASSEN ANAELLE
BRUNIN ADELINE
BAL LORAN

t11:26

DEPUYDT MANON

JONES LAURANCE**
WOESTENBORGHS MARTHE
NYS SOAZIC

CROKET STEPHANIE
DEWILDE MANON

VANDERVOORT VASTHI ALOND.

t11:26

BEAUCARNE CHLOE
VAN HOECK INE
SMETS IBICH

99
99
99
99
99
98
99

99
99
98
98
99
99
98
98

99
98
98
98
98
98
99
98

97
96
96
97
96
96
97

97
96
97

ACW
AVMO
ATLA
CSDY
CRAC
WS
RESC

RCG

ACHL
DEIN
STAX
ASVO
CRAC
USBW
UAC

CSby
RCT
AVLO
VOLH
ACA
SER
MOHA
ACBR

HCO
LUX
RAM
SMAC
LAT
CABW
LOOI

DEIN
ACHL
AVZK

00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 © 00 00 00 0 o

00 00 00 00 00 ~N ~

0 00~

.07
.09
.39
.46
.47
.53
.01

.90
.07
.32
.44
.45
.60
.65
.66

.97
.04
.35
.36
.37
.45
.57
.61

.90
.90
.11
.18
.26
.27
.40

.81
.00
.25
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2580
3089
3132
2928

N o o h

60 meter Sch V Time
Heat:3

2628
2717
2074
3247
3148
3126
2989
2801

O~NOOUDAWNLER

60 meter Sch V Time
Heat:4

2040
2004
3195
2508
3237
2560
2196
2131

O~NOOUDS_WNER

60 meter Sch V Time
Heat:5

2606
2837
2158
2407
3003
2923
2239
2145

O~NOOUA_WNE

polsstokspringen Sch
Heat:1

3031
2247
2734
2782
2171

GO WNPFP

ACHTEN HELENA
ROUCOURT ROMY
EILERS RAGNA
DIDDEN ANS

t11:26

LOBBENS LAURENCE
NI1JS BO

CARBONNELLE PAULINE
TAILLIEU AYMARA
VANDECAUTER JOYCE
CARPENTIER IRMA
HOFMANS JENTE
VANDERMEULEN YELENA

t11:26

BONHOMME CATHERINE
VAN DER VEKEN CINDY
DANIELS KOLIEN
DAEMS OLIVIA
KASSIMA TABITHA
DECOCK JUTTA

CORNET SARAH

GALLET PHILIPPINE

t11:26

COPPENOLLE EMMA

PAEPE ZENAID

LEMBI BONHEUR HEURJONIE
HULIN CLARA

GYENES NORA

VALCK MAURY

FRANSQUET KADIDJA
LIESSENS MAGALI

Time :13:00

VAN HANSEWYCK NELL
SMAL JULIE

VAN LOO NETTE
HESSEL DANIELLE
JOANNES MARIE

97
96
96
96

97
97
96
97
97
96
97
96

96
97
96
97
96
96
96
96

96
96
97
97
97
97
96
96

97
96
97
97
97

RCG

ROBA
OLSE
LOOI

DEIN
ATLA
USTA
DCLA
RCT

AVMO
ACHL
ASVO

DAMP
RESC
AVT
AVZK
HAKI
AVR
SER
USTA

DEIN
ACME
USBW
RIWA
VOLH
ZELE
SER

CRAC

VAC
SMAC
AVLO
AVR
CSby

00 00 00 00 00 0 0o~ 00 00 00 00 00 00 ~N ~

00 00 00 00 00 00 ~N ~

NWwWwww

.28
.33
.36
.45

.83
.97
.21
.30
.37
.37
.40
.47

.95
.12
.18
.31
.32
.38
.53
.54

.97
-99
.08
.14
.15
.36
.47
.64

.60
-50
.20
.10
.90
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6

60 meter Cad Men
Heat:1

NoO O~ WNPE

60 meter Cad Men
Heat:2

NoOo o~ WNPRE

60 meter Cad Men
Heat:3

NoOo oA~ WNE

60 meter Cad Men
Heat:4

O~NO U WNPRF

60 meter Cad Men
Heat:5

2873

Time

242
1334
898
787
1295
1224
115

Time

325
1066
1350
127
1153
88
1772

Time

324
1766
432
1767
385
1439
947

Time

823
1265
66
321
1393
356
266
1632

Time

CHAOUI NORA

11:32

PAQUOT JORDAN

VAN ROY NAND
LAMBREGT BJORN
DHONDT RUBEN

VANDER VENNET JONAS
DEPOORTERE DYLAN
DELVAUX DIEGO

:11:32

KAPENDA RAPHAEL
NARONGSACK WACHIRA
WARMOES SANDER
BRAEM MATHIEU
VANDERBAUWHEDE BERT
SCHRAM HUGO

JACOBS THOMAS

:11:32

KAPENDA NATHAN

MICHIELS SIGGI

LECOCQ DE PLETINCX MAXIME
PECZE PATRIK*

DUBRULLE JOLAN

FRANSSENS LENNERT

BOTTE STEF

:11:32

NICQUE MARVIN
MERTENS NYCOLA
PARENT QUENTIN
SERGEEF MARTIN
KERKHOFS DRIES
GILLIS SIMON
CARMINATI MATHIAS
GONNISSEN JEROEN

:11:32

97

98
98
98
99
98
99
98

98
98
98
98
98
99
98

98
98
98
98
98
99
98

98
98
98
98
99
98
99
98

LYRA

RFCL
BAV
HCO
ACG
KAAG
EA
SMAC

SMAC
OLSE
OB
JSMC
ASVO
OSGA
HCO

SMAC
DAC

RCB

DUFF
OSGA
VOLH
ASVO

ACW
AVT
CSDY
RESC
GENK
SMAC
OSGA
AVR

(o IENIENIENIENIENEEN 00N~~~ 00 ~N~N~N~N~N

(o N JENIENIENIENIENIEN

.70

.26
.71
77
.82
.83
.00
.00

.38
.66
.80
.95
.96
.06
.28

.56
.74
77
.78
.82
.82
.05

.47
.61
.84
.85
.86
.96
.01
.19
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O~NO U WNPE

799
568
70
1346
1516
1254
554
743

kogelstoten 3,000kg

Heat:1

POO~NOOUTAWNE

0]

786
871
942
719
1548
929
1246
887
1061
367

Cad

FATOICHAN JOAQUIM
LEPOINT BAPTISTE
COLLE FLORIAN

VAN DAMME JENS

DE DECKER ARNO
STALPAERT ARNO
ROSSIGNOL THOMAS
STOOT TOON

V Time :12:23

TIMMERMAN LARISSA
HELSEN ELISE
VANDEPUT BABETTE
CAERS THALISSA
LAGROU ILKE

DELHEYE CELINE

VAN DER GUCHT HELENA
GHANI SOUHAILA

LUCAS VIE

DODRIMONT EMILIE

hoogspringen Cad V Time :12:56

Heat:1

verspringen Cad

Heat:1

POoO~NOOUR_WNE

0]

oO~NO U WNPE

52
1329
102
659
1363
30
879
1056
756
1550

Men

823
1319
771
1441
952
1066
127
1487

TSHILUMBA ELODIE
MORTIERS LIO
VANHERPE OPHELIE

VAN OOSTERWYCK LOTTE
MATHIEU CHARLOTTE
MERCENIER ALICE
LACROIX CHARLOTTE
STAELENS EMMA
ROSSAERT NICASINA
PAUWELS CELIEN

Time :12:27

NICQUE MARVIN
BOSCHMANS JARI

DE RUYTER BAVO
VANCOILLIE JASPER
VANDERVENNET MAARTEN
NARONGSACK WACHIRA
BRAEM MATHIEU
GABRIELS ALEXANDER

98
98
99
98
98
98
98
98

98
98
98
98
98
98
99
99
98
99

98
98
98
98
98
98
99
99
99
99

98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98

SPBO
OSGA
CSDY
HAMM
EA

VS

USTA
SGOL

DEIN
ACHL
ATLA
VMOL
HAC
FLAC
ACW
MAC
ASVO
HF

DAMP
AVKA
USTA
AVZK
DAC
HERV
GENK
HAC
ACW
DAC

ACW

HAKI
KAAG
VOLH
DEIN
OLSE
JSMC
OLSE

0~ ~N~NN NN N

12.
12.
11.
11.
11.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

RPRRRRRRRRR

agooooo oo

.50
.53
.72
.76
-80
.87
-88
11

83
18
57
30
23
97
85
72
71
43

.67
.65
.61
.59
.56
.53
.53
.53
.53
.50

-40
.81
.67
.65
.54
.54
.42
.30
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60 meter Sch Men

Heat:1

60 meter Sch Men

Heat:2

60 meter Sch Men

Heat:3

60 meter Sch Men

Heat:4

9
10

NoO O~ WNPE O~NOOUAWNPE

O~NOOURS_WNER

NoO o~ WNPRE

92
432

Time

9999
2392
3390
2788
3161
2973
2340
2855

Time

2517
3051
2170
3243
2651
2484
2668
2162

Time

3193
2954
3274
3339
2334
2064
3204
3063

Time

2760
2164
2645
3287
2320
2800
3289

OKEOWO PEREDJO

LECOCQ DE PLETINCX MAXIME

:11:51

EVORA DELGADO LIONEL**
TSHITWENU FLORIAN

DE LANDTSHEER GUY
PEETERMANS PIETERJAN
SLUYTS TOM

GODDEN TOM

URBAIN HUGO

ALSTON ARKAD

:11:51

VAN HAMME ARNO
CAPIAU TOBIAS

LEDUC FRANCOIS
RYCKAERT JAKOB
PHAPHAN NATTHAPHON
VAN DEN HOEKE VICTOR
VERDONCK SIMON
ALAERTS MARTIN

:11:51

TACK TIEMEN

VAN HAUWERMEIREN JASPER
LEROY BERT

ODUBELA BOLUTIFE*

DREZE ANTHONY

DENAUW ANTOINE
KALANDULA FABIANO
ROOFTHOOFT ANDREAS

11:51

MUERMANS MAXIM
GIELEN EMMANUEL
INGELAERE BRIAN
CLEMENS MICHIEL
REGINSTER QUENTIN
HUYBRECHTS TIM

VAN HAUTER MAARTEN

99
98

96
97
96
96
96
96
97
96

97
97
97
96
97
96
96
96

96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96

96
97
97
97
96
97
97

RESC
RCB

LUX

RESC
ACG

DUFF
LYRA
ABES
CABW
KAAG

RESC
DEIN
SER

AVLO
FLAC
RESC
HCO

CABW

AZW

ASVO
DCLA
AVKA
CABW
CABW
SPVI
RCT

ATLA
RFCL
DEIN
DCLA
USBW
AVT
OB

NNNNNNNN [ ENIENIENIENIENIENIEN NNNNNNNN

NN NSNS NN

.27
.14

.14
.25
.32
.38
-39
.43
.49
.49

.21
.27
.42
.43
.50
.54
.60

231
.34
.34
-40
.48
.55
.62
.65

.28
.37
-40
.45
.48
.55
.58
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8 3299

60 meter Sch Men Time

Heat:5

2257
2250
2365
3082
3078
2069
3099
2351

O~NOOUA_WNLE

verspringen Cad V Time

Heat:1
1415
102
929
267
860
1343
1587
879
1014

0 1783

POoO~NOOUR~WNEE

polsstokspringen Cad

Heat:1
1200
703
949
1703
70
857
707
55
1084

0 962

POO~NOOTDAWNEE

60m horden 0,762m Cad V

Heat:1

761
1185
1040
1365

A WNP

TEMMERMANS VIKTOR

:11:51

TJOEN QUENTIN
BRUNIN CLEMENT
DEFAUW SEBASTIEN
GRIETENS JAN
GOOSSENS GILLES
ARRAS SIMON
MARTIN TOM
HADDOUCHE SOUFIAN

:13:08

BULCKE JUSTINE
VANHERPE OPHELIE
DELHEYE CELINE
COULON GERALDINE
VANCAMP HANNE
JORIS LIES

BEYENS MIRTHE
LACROIX CHARLOTTE
HUYBRECHTS TINE
BOUWENS IMAN

Time :15:14

STERCKX JESSE

VAN NUFFELEN THOMAS
CAUTAERTS JUSTIN
DEPREZ JACQUES

COLLE FLORIAN
VANLIERDE JORG
CEULEMANS SEPPE
LANOTTE BAPTISTE

VAN DEN EYNDEN TIBOR
SAP ARTHUR

Time :13:18

TORFS LIEN

VAN LANCKER INA
LAMMENS LISA
LONCOL ELISE

96

96
96
96
97
97
96
96
97

98
98
98
98
99
99
99
99
99
99

98
98
99
98
99
99
99
98
99
99

98
98
98
98

HAMM

FCHA
MOHA
USBW
LYRA
HAMM
DS

VOLH
USTA

MACW
USTA
FLAC
CSDY
OLSE
RCT
DAC
GENK
AVT
HCO

BVAC
AVZK
DEIN
ACBR
CSby
DEIN
AVZK
DAMP
ACBR
DEIN

ACHL
VS
ACME
DAC

ADMDDMO OO CIOA NN NN NN NN

NNNNWWWWWA

© © oo

.58

-19
.24
-49
.50
.51
.54
.62
.63

.64
.27
.13
.12
.10
.03
.96
.88
.68
.66

.00
.75
.50
.50
.40
.30
.90
.90
.90
.90

.01
.03
.05
.10
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60m horden 0,762m Sch V

Heat:1

O~NOOUDAWNLER

1329
589

1655
1415

3120
2088
2554
2102
3227
3139
3237
2517

MORTIERS LIO
SCHAUWERS MANON
ANTHONISSEN LEYLA
BULCKE JUSTINE

Time :13:20

BEAUCARNE CHLOE

VAN CAUWENBERGHE SILIANE
HOOYBERGS KAAT

RAUSCH VICTORIA

VAN DEN BROECK HANNE
CEYSSENS LINDE

KASSIMA TABITHA

MAES NELE

60m horden 0,914m Cad Men Time :13:25

Heat:1

NOoO O~ WNPE

1312
888
1365
1060
1487
836
1201
92

VLAEMINCK THIJS

VAN DYCK JORN
VERHERSTRAETEN SIMON
VANBEKBERGEN ARNAUD
GABRIELS ALEXANDER
VAN HOVE ARNE

BRAS TUUR

OKEOWO PEREDJO

60m horden 0,914m Sch Men Time :13:29

Heat:1

400 meter Cad V

Heat:1

O~NOOUA_WNE

GO WNPFP

2322
2162
2866
2561
2644
2163
2375
2069

Time

157
48
192
1297
1529

RUFFACQ TIMMY
ALAERTS MARTIN
VERBRAEKEL NIELS
VANAGTMAEL SAM
DE VOOGHT JASPER
STURBOIS MARTIN
DURANT MATHIEU
ARRAS SIMON

t14:17

LECUTIER LOLA
LEB ALIZA
MONTILLA MORGANE
DAWYNDT AMBER
SWENNEN ANOEK

98
99
99
98

97
96
97
96
96
96
96
97

98
98
99
98
98
99
99
99

96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96

98
99
98
99
98

AVKA
HF
OEH
MACW

DEIN
DS
VMOL
DAMP
AVLO
AVT
HAKI
AVT

FLAC
ACHL
LYRA
RCG

OLSE
ACHL
OEH

RESC

DS
CABW
VS
ACBR
DEIN
CABW
CRAC
DS

USTA
WS

RESC
MACW
ATLA

9.12
9.25
9.28
DIS

.42
.56
.98
.09
.26
.35
.47
.49

© © © © O 0o

.71
.81
.97
.05
.07
.27
.30

O © © © © 00 0

.06
.17
.20
.30
.31
.39
.51
.58

00 00 00 00 00 00 0O

65.33
65.38
66.92
67.12
67.66
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6 560 THIEREN MARGAUX 98 LACE 68.44
400 meter Cad V Time :14:17
Heat:2
1 735 DEWULF ANNE-SOPHIE 98 HCO 61.89
2 842 HOUBEN ELINE 98 DCLA 62.52
3 1018 GOOSSENS NOA 99 ADD 63.67
4 1783 BOUWENS IMAN 99 HCO 64 .32
5 1607 VANDERVOORT URSULA JAZMI . 98 LOOI 64 .47
6 1467 VAN HOUT ANNELEEN 98 VMOL 64.79
400 meter Cad V Time :14:17
Heat:3
1 1358 CARLIER BO 99 OEH 61.13
2 1268 CORNELIS JACINTHA 98 KAAG 61.26
3 92 BENZIANE INES 98 DACM 62.56
4 146 PHILIPPE CAMILLE 98 CABW 62.96
5 49 GAMMEL ROSE* 98 WS 63.12
1019 SCHELDEMAN AUDE 99 ADD DIS
400 meter Cad V Time :14:17
Heat:4
1 651 BRASSEUR BO 98 DCLA 58.24 BK 1
2 1244 PIERONI MESSALINA 98 LOOI 58.72 BK 2
3 1047 BAILLIEVIER RANI 98 OLSE 59.49 BK 3
4 231 DEBOUGNOUX VALENTINE 98 HF 60.67
5 1159 DE VLIEGER ILKJE 98 EA 62.07
kogelstoten 5,000kg Sch Men Time :14:41
Heat:1
1 2870 DEFRERE ILYA 97 DCLA 17.06 BK 1
2 2686 QUINTELIER MATTHIAS 97 ZWAT 15.82 BK 2
3 3107 TIMMERMANS GILLES 96 ACA 14.27 BK 3
4 2648 JANSSEN ROBBE 97 ATAC 14.17
5 2518 QUOIDBACH ELIAS 96 DACM 13.82
6 2964 DE BLESER RIK 96 SPBO 13.81
7 3190 VAN HOYE JORIS 96 LYRA 13.32
8 2868 STOCKMAN BRAM 96 VS 13.28
9 2909 VAN ARNHEM KAREL 96 RIEM 12.22
hinkstapspringen Sch Men Time :14:37
Heat:1
1 3047 BOONEN JANNES 96 ABES 13.80 BK 1
2 3014 IGUACEL CHRISTIAN 96 AVKA 13.52 BK 2
3 2481 FALISE ROBIN 96 SER 12.97 BK 3

13 van 25 4/03/2013 8:39



14 van 25

©oo~NO O A

400 meter
Heat:1

O~ WNE

400 meter
Heat:2

O WNEE

400 meter
Heat:3

O WNPE

400 meter
Heat:4

O WNE

400 meter
Heat:1

2643
2391
3275
2186
2878
2472

Sch V Time

2668
2556
2597
2749
2145
2772

Sch V Time

2570
2819
2738
2642
3028
2698

Sch V. Time

2341
2074
2926
2675
2546
2928

Sch V Time

2106
2842
2685
2879
2559
2222

DE BUSSCHER JONAS
HOORENS CHRISTOPHER
DAEMS JONAS

KUCKART ERIC

OWUSU DYLAN

LOUCOU YANN

:14:19

FOLENS MEREL
DELODDERE KELLY
DE VOS SOETKIN
PLANCKE ELISE
LIESSENS MAGALI
CLAESEN EVI

:14:19

GOETSCHALCKX MIEKE
VAN DE WALLE EMMA
MOORTGAT KATRIEN
CALLENS AMIENA
MICHIELS HEGE
DEVILLE ANNELIES

:14:19

KLAT ANISSA
CARBONNELLE PAULINE
BOGAERT JANA
CORTENS ANNELEEN
BEEL ESTHER

DIDDEN ANS

:14:19

BRACKMAN JUSTINE
DEGREVE ROBIN

DE LAUNOIT LAURA

VAN BASSELAERE LINDSAY
DE MAREZ MANON

FAMENNE COLINE

Cad Men Time :14:36

96
97
96
97
97
96

96
97
96
96
96
97

96
96
96
96
96
96

96
96
96
97
97
96

97
97
96
96
97
97

DEIN
RESC
DCLA
UAC
RCG
SER

KAPE
KKS
ASVO
AVR
CRAC
ADD

VMOL
DEIN
VS
KKS
MACW
ACP

RESC
USTA
VS
GENK
HCO
LOOI

DAMP
OEH
DUFF
ACME
AVR
CABW

12.75
12.68
12.50
12.06
11.78
11.70

62.09
62.91
63.18
64.48
66.06
66.79

61.58
62.03
63.47
63.48
63.61
63.88

60.08
60.50
61.29
61.97
63.29
DNS

57.38
58.75
59.66
59.96
60.31
61.31
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O WNE

400 meter
Heat:2

s wWNPEP

400 meter
Heat:3

s wWNPFP

400 meter
Heat:4

A WNPE

386
1204
974
1103
832
528

Cad Men Time

1211
1581
1322
1181
1180

Cad Men Time

914
959
973
507
1206

Cad Men Time

1620
1235
858
888
1703

JACQUEMIN JULIAN

PINT RUBEN

GOETEYN JENTEN
TRUYENS DRIES

VAN NIEUWENHOVE DRIES
VAN DAM MAEL

:14:36

SCHILLEBEECKX ROBIN
RICHTER JORDI
DHONDT THOMAS
LAUWAERT LAURENS
VEREECKEN SVEN

:14:36

VAN ASSCHE SANDER
VAN GELDER DRIES
HUYCK HANNES
MARICHAL JOACHIM
VAN CAMPENHOUT SAM

:14:36

HUTS GERBRAND

VANDE GINSTE CHESNEY
VAN VLAENDEREN EMIEL
VAN DYCK JORN

DEPREZ JACQUES

hoogspringen Sch V Time :15:42

Heat:1

O~N~NOODSMWNPE

400 meter

2554
3077
2115
3227
3081
2612
2737
2661
2140
3139

Sch Men Time

HOOYBERGS KAAT
HOFMAN JORIEN
LEONARD SARAH

VAN DEN BROECK HANNE
DE WAELE NIENKE
BROSENS STEFANIE
MAUDENS HANNE
VANDENHOVE LORE
FISETTE FLORINE
CEYSSENS LINDE

:15:32

99
98
99
98
98
98

98
98
98
98
98

98
98
98
98
98

98
98
98
98
98

97
96
97
96
97
97
97
97
96
96

CABW
OEH
KAAG
VMOL
ACW
RCB

ROBA
KAPE
VS
VS
VS

AVLO
OLSE
SPBO
CRAC
OEH

RCT
HAC
ASVO
ACHL
ACBR

VMOL
RIEM
FCHA
AVLO
ASVO
ATAC
VS
AVZK
OCAN
AVT

57.
57.
58.
58.
59.
60.

57.
57.
57.
57.
59.

55.
55.
55.
56.
56.

53.
54.
54.

56
DN

ZRRRPRRPRRRRPRR

19
78
07
08
35
98

01
25
26
96
55

07
23
81
57
58

83
05
25
.17
S

.65
.65
.63
.63
.59
.53
.50
.50
.50
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Heat:1

2688
2416
3264
2790
2907
2395

oOouhwWNER

400 meter Sch Men Time

Heat:2

2734
2260
2302
2925
2836

abrwWNPE

400 meter Sch Men Time

Heat:3

2894
2432
2733
2467
2040

A WNPE

400 meter Sch Men Time

Heat:4

2233
3047
2811
2483
2305

G WNPE

hinkstapspringen Sch
Heat:1

3076
2934
2946
2521
2743
2266
2539
2788
2738

©CoO~NOOM~WNEPE

60 meter Cad V Time

WILLEM WARD

PUKU TOKU CHRISTIAN
MARINELL1 VINCENT
GEEROMS JEROEN

DE BAETS ANTON
LORENT KALIL

:15:32

SERCU OLIVIER
SEMENOU BRYAN
N1JS GASTON
SMISMANS ROBIN
VAN DORPE MIDAS

:15:32

VERHASSELT YANNICK
MABILLE FLORENT
SERCU JULIEN
MOURAUX NATHAN
BODART ANTOINE

:15:32

RAIWET BASILE
BOONEN JANNES
LUBON CAMILLE
VAN DEN HOEKE ARTHUR
ROSIERE ARTHUR

Time :15:37

HOFMAN CELINE

VAN DONINCK ELINE
WOESTENBORGHS MARTHE
DE NEVE KATRIEN
CAMBIER CELIEN
TEIRLINCKX ESTELLE
DE CLERCQ BOWEN
MOONS EVELIEN
MOORTGAT KATRIEN

:15:06

97
96
96
96
96
96

96
97
96
96
96

96
96
96
96
96

96
96
96
96
96

97
97
96
97
97
97
97
97
96

OB
RESC
DALO
LOND
RIEM
CSF

AZW
CABW
RESC
OEH
KAAG

HAMM
CRAC
AZW
RCB
SMAC

SMAC
ABES
ADD

RESC
SMAC

RIEM
ACBR
RAM
AVT
RCG
CABW
LAT
ACHL
VS

52.90
54.36
54.50
54.84
55.93
56.02

52.76
53.32
53.97
54.15
56.14

52.76
53.25
53.80
53.82
DIS

51.75
51.86
52.13
52.17
52.83

11.82
10.95
10.76
10.68
10.46
10.30
10.14
9.76

9.62

http://www.toastit-live.be/results/2013/maa/zo03/WPdoc.txt

BK
BK
BK

BK
BK
BK

4/03/2013 8:39



http://www.toastit-live.be/results/2013/maa/zo03/WPdoc.txt

Heat:1
1 1516 BAUWENS LAURES 99 RCG 7.79 BK 1
2 1185 VAN LANCKER INA 98 VS 7.84 BK 2
3 1581 BEELEN LOTTE 98 RCT 7.93 BK 3
4 1365 LONCOL ELISE 98 DAC 7.95
5 72 GAUTIER CELINE 99 CShY 8.01
6 1169 DILLENS JUDITH 98 EA 8.02
7 763 VERMONDEN JULIE 99 ACHL 8.06
8 756 ROSSAERT NICASINA 99 ACW 8.09

60 meter Sch V Time :15:14

Heat:1
1 3120 BEAUCARNE CHLOE 97 DEIN 7.71 BK 1
2 2628 LOBBENS LAURENCE 97 DEIN 7.75 BK 2
3 2566 DEPUYDT MANON 97 HCO 7.88 BK 3
4 9998 JONES LAURANCE** 96 LUX 7.90
5 2040 BONHOMME CATHERINE 96 DAMP 7.91
6 2837 PAEPE ZENAID 96 ACME 7.97
7 2717 N1JS BO 97 ATLA 8.06
8 2606 COPPENOLLE EMMA 96 DEIN 8.07

60 meter Cad Men Time :15:16

Heat:1
1 242 PAQUOT JORDAN 98 RFCL 7.23 BK 1
2 325 KAPENDA RAPHAEL 98 SMAC 7.38 BK 2
3 324 KAPENDA NATHAN 98 SMAC 7.39 BK 3
4 823 NICQUE MARVIN 98 ACW 7.46
5 568 LEPOINT BAPTISTE 98 0SGA 7.50
6 799 FATOICHAN JOAQUIM 98 SPBO 7.51
7 1265 MERTENS NYCOLA 98 AVT 7.61
8 1066 NARONGSACK WACHIRA 98 OLSE 7.75

60 meter Sch Men Time :15:44

Heat:1
1 9999 EVORA DELGADO LIONEL** 96 LUX 7.05
2 2257 TJOEN QUENTIN 96 FCHA 7.22 BK 1
3 2250 BRUNIN CLEMENT 96 MOHA 7.23 BK 2
4 2760 MUERMANS MAXIM 96 ATLA 7.24 BK 3
5 3193 TACK TIEMEN 96 AZW 7.25
6 2517 VAN HAMME ARNO 97 RESC 7.26
7 2392 TSHITWENU FLORIAN 97 RESC 7.27

3051 CAPIAU TOBIAS 97 DEIN DNF

kogelstoten 4,000kg Sch V Time :16:12
Heat:1
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PPRPOO~NOOAWNPRE

0
1

2538
2191
2522
2059
3085
2955
2003
2172
2266
2118
3273

polsstokspringen Sch

Heat:1

oO~NOUThWN PP

800 meter

Heat:1

O WNE

800 meter

Heat:2

©CoO~NOOM~WNEPE

Cad V

Cad V

2645
2904
2243
3100
3190
3311
2623
2009
2942

Time

1118
373
876
41
409
1196

Time

815
1430
1096
1262
703
1109
1200
101
410

GROBBEL CATO

RAMAY PAULINE
VERSTRAETEN ANNE
FROIDMONT MARIE ALICE
VANDEN EYNDE JOYCE
PEETERS NELE
ROUSSEAUX LAURA
PLETINCKX LESLIE MARIE
TEIRLINCKX ESTELLE
BALTUS CAMILLE
DEKETELAERE JANA

Time :17:23

INGELAERE BRIAN
AUSLOOS FREDERIK
NOLF MAXIME

LEYS MATHIAS

VAN HOYE JORIS
VERMEYLEN MATTHIAS
BIENENS MICHIEL
KINT MAXENCE
VLAMINCKX SANDER

:15:45

VERMEULEN LOUISE
ROMPFF EVA

DE VIJLDER HANNELORE
FUCITO CELIA

GOMES AMARO JESSICA*
RONDELEE JOSEPHINE

:15:45

ROELENS CELINE

DE TROYER MAURA
PEETERS BLOEME

DE LATHOUWER HANNELORE
DAELMAN NINA

DE KINDER KIANA
DEBAERE JUDITH

BADTS CLARA

DOCHY PAULINE

96
96
96
96
97
97
97
97
97
97
97

97
96
97
96
96
96
96
96
97

99
98
98
99
98
98

99
99
99
98
99
99
98
98
99

DCLA
CABW
AVT

BBS

ACKO
SPBO
CABW
RCAS
CABW
HERV
MACW

DEIN
DCLA
RIWA
VOLH
LYRA
VMOL
ACHL
CABW
LYRA

HCO
ACLO
KAAG
CABW
WS
ABAV

HCO
DAC
AVZK
VS
LAT
LAT
OB
USTA
USTA

14.
12.
12.
11.
11.
11.
11.
10.
10.
10.
10.

NNNNNDN ZWWwWwwhrhrh>bh

NNNNNNNNDN

37
29
19
88
75
64
18
79
48
47
20

.35
.30
.00
.00
-90
.90
.80
.60

:26.
:32.
:32.
:35.
:36.
-58.

i24.
:25.
:25.
:26.
t27.
t27.
:28.
t43.
:51.

45
26
70
19
34
93

60
25
91
03
49
55
19
19
80
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800 meter Sch V Time

Heat:1

800 meter Sch V

Heat:2

O~NOUThWNPE

NoO o~ WNPRE

:15:58
2610 BEDDELEEM ELLEN
2081 BOSSUT MATHILDE
2693 VERMEULEN [ILKE
2201 COOSEMANS ELISE
2019 CHARLIER ELINE
2072 BADTS ALICIA
2063 LOGNOUL EMILIE
2236 DE CRUYENAERE RAPHAELLE
Time :15:58
2961 EYKENS RENEE
2774 SCHELDEMAN LOTTE
2512 DOCKX LIEZE
2353 HAYEZ LOUISE
2938 VAN GAVER LANA
2852 DEFER LUNA
3294 HEMELSOET LARA

800 meter Cad Men Time

Heat:1

O~NO U WNPE

1830
576
876
87
1504
1023
317
1636

800 meter Cad Men Time

Heat:2

O~NO U WNPE

722
1060
984
1168
724
34
957
887

800 meter Sch Men Time

Heat:1

:16:02

BRAEMS WANNES
PATINET CYRIL
VAN PUYVELDE BEN
PLUMAT SOFIAN

DE CLERCK ARNE
HOOYBERGHS MATS
BUCHE ALEXANDRE
JANSSEN MATTHIAS

:16:02

RAHOENS CREO
VANBEKBERGEN ARNAUD
VERMEULEN JOCHEM
ONS VINCENT

VAN WAMBEKE EWAUT
DEFRERE GILLES
BECKERS WIM

HENS WOLF

:16:14

96
97
96
96
97
96
97
97

96
97
97
96
97
97
96

98
99
99
99
99
98
98
99

98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98

DEIN
ATH

AVKA
SPA

HERV
USTA
RFCL
USTA

KAPE
ADD
BONH
WS
DEIN
HCO
KAAG

KAAG
UAC
AVLO
OSGA
RCT
ARAC
SPA
ATLA

RCG
RCG
KAPE
LIER
RCG
CABW
AVT
KAAG

NNNNNNDNDDN NNNNNNDN NNNNNNDNDN

NNNNNNDNDDN

t27.
:28.
:28.
t31.
:32.
:40.
:40.
41,

:10.
:15.
t17.
t21.
123,
123,
:25.

t13.
t14.
14
:15.
:16.
:16.
:18.
:18.

:05.
:05.
:06.
:08.
:08.
:09.
:10.
t12.

60
42
68
52
00
26
44
21

40
11
25
89
42
55
39

31
28

231

95
21
96
23
52

38
81
72
44
86
93
41
03
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2614
2068
2613
2914
2593
2065
3007
2264
2183

O~NO U WNPE

800 meter Sch Men Time

Heat:2

2574
2884
2057
2846
2153
2715
3090
2075

O~NO U WNPE

hinkstapspringen Cad
Heat:1

1319
574
414
1318
973
1358
1343
1632
19
1161

©CoO~NOOM~WNEPE

hoogspringen Sch Men
Heat:1

3204
3010
2765
2163
3198
2212
2643
2991
2866

©CoOo~NOO~WNE

DE ROO JOKKE
COLQUHOUN TIMOTE
KINGET LOEWIS
DIENAAR BOAS
CLARYSSE JACOB
GILLES ALEXANDRE

DE LATHOUWER LAURENS
AHRIKA MOHAMED
PIERARD RALPH

:16:14

VANSTEENWEGEN KAREL
VANBEVER ARNO
LADANG MATHEO
STEVENS WOUTER
CAMPBELL EWAN*
HALEWYCK THI1JS

DE WINTER BRENT
SPIGELEER NICOLAS

Time :16:35

BOSCHMANS JARI
ESUKANAI AYRTON
MASCART SIMON
D"HONDT ELIAS
HUYCK HANNES
S1JSMANS FREDERIK
VAN RIEL ROBBE
GONNISSEN JEROEN
HICK CORENTIN
ELOOT BERT

Time :17:17

KALANDULA FABIANO
VERBAARSCHOT NICK*
VAN DE VIJVER LORENZO
STURBOIS MARTIN

COOLS LUCAS
PAKUSZEWSKI ROBIN

DE BUSSCHER JONAS

EZE DENZEL

VERBRAEKEL NIELS

97
97
97
96
97
96
97
96
97

96
96
96
96
97
97
96
96

98
98
98
98
98
99
99
98
98
98

96
96
97
96
96
96
96
97
96

OB
DS
OB
OEH
KAAG
CABW
VS
1AAC
UAC

AVT
ACP
DAMP
ACP
WS
HCO
AVZK
USBW

HAKI
RCB
SPA
VS
SPBO
LOOI
KAPE
AVR
HERV
VS

SPVI
ATAC
ACBR
CABW
DALO
CABW
DEIN
ACW
VS

ONDNNNNNNDN

NNNNNNNDDN

11.
11.

11

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

9.
NM

RPRRRRRRRR

:05.
:06.
:06.
:08.
:10.
t11.
t11.
:15.

:00.
:01.
:01.
:02.
:02.
:04.
:07.
:07.

66
37
.10
89
81
68
60
40
69

.90
.88
.88
.86
.86
.81
.81
.81
.78

59
25
28
46
77
60
70
80

24
70
88
07
90
30
46
82
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21 van 25

200 meter Cad V

Heat:1

200 meter Cad V

Heat:2

200 meter Cad V

Heat:3

200 meter Cad V

Heat:4

200 meter Cad V

Heat:5

10

oOouhwWNE O WNE

ahrwWNPE

O WNLE

=

2352

Time

1343
664
1130
1301
652
824

718
1375
903
125
233
1049

Time

1363
674
72
1550
1062
589

Time

1653
763
1020
334
267
1137

Time

1581
1516
1012
155

1169

BAL NICOLAS

:16:36

JORIS LIES
BAL LORAN
PAUWELS JANA
PEERS STIEN
FANNES MIRTE

VAN DEN DRIESSCHE FIEN

:16:36

HOREMANS JANA
PROOST DORA
CLAUS HANNE
CHARTIER CAMILLE
CONRARDY CAMILLE
MADOU KATRIJN

:16:36

MATHIEU CHARLOTTE
VAN PETEGEM KELLY
GAUTIER CELINE
PAUWELS CELIEN
VANDERBAUWHEDE LIES
SCHAUWERS MANON

:16:36

LAMBEETS BRETT
VERMONDEN JULIE
FLOSSY FRANNE
DEBELS MAEVA
COULON GERALDINE
WOUTERS JELIEN

:16:36

BEELEN LOTTE

BAUWENS LAURES
HANSSENS MARIE
CARBONNELLE STEPHANIE
DILLENS JUDITH

96

99
98
98
98
99
98

99
99
99
99
98
98

98
99
99
99
99
99

98
99
98
98
98
98

98
99
98
99
98

USTA

RCT

ACBR
ACME
OLSE
DCLA
DEIN

VMOL
ACHL
AVMO
CRAC
UAC

ZWAT

DAC
RCG
CSDY
DAC
ASVO
HF

RCT
ACHL
RCT
EAH
CSDY
OEH

RCT
RCG
ACHL
USTA
EA

1.70

27.42
27.62
27.80
27.96
28.24
28.42

27.25
27.54
27.60
27.98
28.04
29.01

27.09
27.31
27.63
28.11
28.25
DNF

26.50
26.53
26.64
26.80
27.32
27.89

25.99
26.04
26.59
DNF
DNS
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22 van 25

200 meter Sch V Time
Heat:1

2228
2005
2773
2002
3167
3148

o wWNERE

200 meter Sch V Time
Heat:2

3042
3067
3247
3132
2508

ahrwWNBR

200 meter Sch V Time
Heat:3

3195
2407
2032
3126
3009

s wWNPE

200 meter Sch V Time
Heat:4

2987
2004
2923
2560
2543

GO wWNPFP

200 meter Sch V Time
Heat:5

2566
2628
2993
2040
2595

ahrwWNBR

hinkstapspringen Cad V
Heat:1
1 761

:16:54

FICKERS LISA

VAN DER VEKEN NOEMIE

NICOLAERS LORE
DEWILDE MANON
VANDERVOORT VASTHI
VANDECAUTER JOYCE

:16:54

SCHETS KJENTA

VAN DEN BROECK LORE
TAILLIEU AYMARA
EILERS RAGNA

DAEMS OLIVIA

:16:54

DANIELS KOLIEN
HULIN CLARA

NYS SOAZIC
CARPENTIER IRMA
PEETERS LINSKE

:16:54

VAN HOECK INE

VAN DER VEKEN CINDY
VALCK MAURY

DECOCK JUTTA
BAUWENS LORE

:16:54

DEPUYDT MANON
LOBBENS LAURENCE
COUCKUYT PAULIEN
BONHOMME CATHERINE
DUYCK CHARLOTTE

Time :17:34

TORFS LIEN

ALOND.

96
97
97
96
97
97

97
96
97
96
97

96
97
97
96
96

96
97
97
96
97

97
97
97
96
97

98

LACE
RESC
ADD
CABW
LOOI
RCT

OEH

LYRA
DCLA
OLSE
AVZK

AVT

RIWA
SMAC
AVMO
VOLH

ACHL
RESC
ZELE
AVR

ACME

HCO

DEIN
AVKA
DAMP
DEIN

ACHL

26.
27.
27.
27.
27.
27.

26.
26.
26.
27.
27.

26.
26.
26.
27.
28.

26.
26.
26.
26.
27.

25.
25.
26.
26.
26.

10.

60
34
37
43
47
60

68
80
96
54
72

40
50
65
15
25

28
40
43
89
36

68
71
04
15
88

66
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23 van 25

PPRPOO~NOORMWN

0
1

200 meter
Heat:1

oOouhwWNER

200 meter
Heat:2

O WNE

200 meter
Heat:3

abshwWwNPEP

200 meter
Heat:4

A WNPE

200 meter

30
1607
667
1587
1269
448
1010
722
1061
885

Cad Men Time

1346
1605
1516
795
787
266

Cad Men Time

1295
66

1153
1393
1439
1193

Cad Men Time

321
385
933
1772
356

Cad Men Time
1315
857
1350
1492

Cad Men Time

MERCENIER ALICE

VANDERVOORT URSULA JAZMI .

PAUWELYN HANNE
BEYENS MIRTHE

UTENS NINA

PECHER MAYA

ROBBEN JITS
DEMEULEMEESTER YANA
LUCAS VIE

JANSSENS NELE

t17:16

VAN DAMME JENS

VANDEN DRIESSCHE ROBBE
DE DECKER ARNO

BLEYEN SEPPE

DHONDT RUBEN

CARMINATI MATHIAS

t17:16

VANDER VENNET JONAS
PARENT QUENTIN
VANDERBAUWHEDE BERT
KERKHOFS DRIES
FRANSSENS LENNERT
VAN KERSSCHAEVER EGON

17:16

SERGEEF MARTIN
DUBRULLE JOLAN
GILIS LENNERT
JACOBS THOMAS
GILLIS SIMON

:17:16

COBBAERT JULIAN
VANLIERDE JORG
WARMOES SANDER
SACOOR JONATHAN

t17:16

98
98
98
99
98
99
98
98
98
98

98
98
98
98
99
99

98
98
98
99
99
98

98
98
98
98
98

98
99
98
99

HERV
LOOI
FLAC
DAC

AVKA
RCB

ACHL
VMOL
ASVO
MAC

HAMM
DAC
EA
VMOL
ACG
OSGA

KAAG
CSDY
ASVO
GENK
VOLH
DCLA

RESC
OSGA
DCLA
HCO

SMAC

VITA
DEIN
OB
OEH

10

© © © OO

25.
25.
25.
25.
26.
26.

24.
25.
25.
25.
25.
26.

24.
24.
25.
25.
26.

23.
24.
25.
25.

.03

.99
.78
.73
.61
.60
.54
.34
.19
.13

05
25
51
81
28
71

95
60
68
89
96
29

90
97
26
85
14

58
89
17
40

BK 2
BK 3

BK 3
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Heat:5

G WNPEP

200 meter
Heat:1

s wWNPEP

200 meter
Heat:2

O WNLE

200 meter
Heat:3

O WNPEP

200 meter
Heat:4

ahrwWNPE

200 meter
Heat:5
1
2

242
324
325
1265
771

Sch Men Time

3289
2170
3146
2992
2050
3336

Sch Men Time

3287
3243
2064
2855
2484
3063

Sch Men Time

3274
3099
2800
2320
2668

Sch Men Time

3014
2392
2250
2954
3121

Sch Men Time

3021
3193

PAQUOT JORDAN
KAPENDA NATHAN
KAPENDA RAPHAEL
MERTENS NYCOLA
DE RUYTER BAVO

17:31

VAN HAUTER MAARTEN
LEDUC FRANCOIS

DE CLERCK NIELS
VANHEMEL PIETER
DARC LOUIS

FRENAY VICTOR

t17:31

CLEMENS MICHIEL
RYCKAERT JAKOB
DENAUW ANTOINE
ALSTON ARKAD

VAN DEN HOEKE VICTOR
ROOFTHOOFT ANDREAS

17:31

LEROY BERT

MARTIN TOM
HUYBRECHTS TIM
REGINSTER QUENTIN
VERDONCK SIMON

17:31

IGUACEL CHRISTIAN
TSHITWENU FLORIAN
BRUNIN CLEMENT

VAN HAUWERMEIREN JASPER
EERDEKENS SAM

t17:31

FRANCOIS LAURENS
TACK TIEMEN

98
98
98
98
98

97
97
97
96
97
96

97
96
96
96
96
96

96
96
97
96
96

96
97
96
96
96

96
96

RFCL
SMAC
SMAC
AVT

KAAG

OB
SER
RCT
ACW
WS
DCLA

DCLA
AVLO
CABW
KAAG
RESC
RCT

DCLA
VOLH
AVT
USBW
HCO

AVKA
RESC
MOHA
ASVO
DALO

OEH
AZW

23.36
23.41
24.10
24._86
25.07

23.58
24.18
24.24
24.27
25.81
DNS

23.28
23.57
23.89
23.92
24 .47
24.52

23.38
23.49
23.62
23.90
24.22

23.00
23.13
23.14
23.63
23.74

22.46
22.54
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3 2997 DOOM ALEXANDER 97 AVR 22.84 BK 3
4 2616 DIERICK TIBOR 96 ACW 23.06
5 2760 MUERMANS MAXIM 96 ATLA 23.40
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